
BRIHANMUMBAI MAHANAGARPALIKA 
PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

Kasturba Hospital  
 

No. HO/4374/KH  dt.23.08.2022 
 

CORRIGENDUM – I 
 

Sub : Supply of Tab.Amoxycillin 250mg+Clavulanic Acid 125 mg   
Kasturba Hospital.  

                            Ref : E-Quotation Notice Bid No.7200035220 
 

Refer to earlier published E-Quotation Notice Bid No. 7200035220 for Supply of Tab 
Amoxycillin 250mg+Clavulanic Acid 125 mg  for Kasturba Hospital.  

There is modification in the Quotation Notice as follows. Quotationers are requested 
to note the following changes. 

As there is 02 response for quotation, the bid end date and time is to be amended. The 
new date and time is as follows. 

 
Sr. No. 

 
Clause Published As Read As 

1. Quotation 
Notice 

End Date and Time of Bidding End Date and Time of Bidding 

22.08.2022  up to 16:00:00 31.08.2022 up to 16:00:00 

 Date of opening of Packet “A”   :  01.09.2022   at  16:00 hrs. 
Date of opening of Packet “B”   :  01.09.2022   at  16:10 hrs. 
Date of opening of Packet “C”   :  02.09.2022  at   16:00 hrs. 

 
Remaining matter of original notice remains the same. 

 
 
              

       Medical Superintendent  
           Kasturba Hospital  


